
ATTACHMENT ‘A’ 
 

 
 

 
White City Metro Township Council 

Regular Meeting Schedule for 2024 
Meeting Place: White City Water Improvement District Meeting Room 

999 E Galena Dr., White City, UT 84094 
6:00 PM Business Meeting Immediately Followed by the Public Meeting 

(Unless Otherwise Specified) 
 

Thursday January 4, 2024 

Thursday February 1, 2024 

Thursday March 7, 2024 

Thursday April 4, 2024 

Thursday May 2, 2024 

Thursday June 6, 2024 

Thursday July 11, 2024 

Thursday August 1, 2024 

Thursday September 5, 2024 

Thursday October 3, 2024 

Thursday November 14, 2024 

Thursday December 5, 2024 

 

THE PUBLIC IS WELCOME TO ATTEND THE BUSINESS AND PUBLIC MEETINGS 

Upon request with three working days' notice, Salt Lake County will provide free auxiliary aids and 
services to qualified individuals (including sign language interpreters, alternative formats, etc.). For 

assistance, please call (385) 468-7130-TTY 711.   

Meetings May Be Closed for Reasons Allowed by Statute. 

 




